 VERR120 YOG139
not shown in photograph
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 YOG139 Clear 139ml 72mm 58mm 56mmSNAP 4800
 YOG140 Clear 140ml 59.2mm 70.2mm 56mmSNAP 5194
 VERR70 Clear 70ml 46mm 52.5mm 53mmTO 8778
 VERR120 Clear 120ml 47.5mm 64mm 70mmTO 4752
 VERR230 Clear 230ml 68mm 78mm 82mmTO 2548
 VERR260 Clear 260ml 68.4mm 78mm 82mmTO 2548
 ATL106 Clear 106ml 85.5mm 50mm 48mmTO 10051
 ATL155 Clear 155ml 86.8mm 60.9mm 58mmTO 4522
 ATL212 Clear 212ml 104mm 60.57mm 58mmTO 3249/6137
 ATL280 Clear 280ml 110mm 67mm 63mmTO 4624
 ATL320 Clear 320ml 120mm 69.5mm 63mmTO 3960
 ATL370 Clear 370ml 131mm 71.3mm 63mmTO 3584
 ATL446 Clear 446ml 145mm 76mm 63mmTO 2700
 ATL850 Clear 850ml 179.4mm 91mm 82mmTO 1500
 ATL212 ATL320 ATL370 ATL446
Atlas Range, Yogurt &  Verrines
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com